
S.A. Sydney Swan Supporters 

    2017 Meetings:         

 

  Friday 31st March 7.20pm v W Bulldogs       Seven Stars Hotel - Front Bar 

 

  Saturday 22nd April 7.00pm   v GWS             Arkaba Hotel – Sporty’s bar 

 

  Sunday 7th May 12.30pm  v  Lions                   Arkaba Hotel – Sporty’s bar 

 

  Friday 26th May 7.20pm   v Hawks                 Seven Stars Hotel - Front Bar 

 

  Thursday 8th June 6.50pm v W Bulldogs      Seven Stars Hotel - Front Bar 

 

  Friday 23rd June 7.20pm v Essendon             Arkaba Hotel – Sporty’s Bar 

 

  Saturday 8th July 4pm v Gold Coast               Seven Stars Hotel - Front Bar 

 

  Saturday 15th July 7pm v GWS                        Arkaba Hotel – Sporty’s Bar 

 

  Friday 28th July 7.20pm v Hawks                    Seven Stars Hotel - Front Bar 

 

  Friday 4th August  7.20pm v Geelong            Seven Stars Hotel- Front Bar 

 

  Friday 18th August v Crows                              Pre match function TBA  

 

**** See over page for venue details & meal/ drink specials**** 



 S.A. Sydney Swan Supporters 

                                                      
 

Arkaba Hotel 

Glen Osmond Rd, Fullarton 

Sporty’s Bar 

 

Meal/drink specials: 

$16 Mains available +a beer/house wine/soft drink 

 

 

Seven Stars Hotel 

187 Angas St, Adelaide  

 Front Bar 

 

Meal /drink specials : 

$15 Main + a beer/house wine/cider or soft drink 

Mains will be a choice of 5 dishes including a vegetarian option) 

                         ***Available 7 days lunch and dinner for Sydney supporters*** 

 

Standing Deals (available to public but still offering value) 

**$20 Burger and Beer Deal 

**Pints of the Month – one or two always on offer at a discounted price. 

 

 

*** Discount cards may be used at both venues at any time *** 


